

OFFICE OF THE TO DECOME

Form PTO-1595

102452450

Attorney Docket No. 101149-10

FINANCE SECTION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

P.O Ale:	. Box 1450 xandria, VA 22313-1450 Il Stop Assignment	6	5-19-03	
1. <u>S</u>	Submission Type			
	[X] New		[] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	
	[] Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #		[] Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	
2.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):	3.	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	
	Chi Sing Tsang		Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited CIDB Building Avarua Rarotonga,Cook Islands	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	att	Additional name(s) & addresses tached?	
	[] Yes [X] No	[] Yes [X] No	
4.	Nature of Conveyance:			
	[X] Assignment [] Merger			
	[] Security Agreement [] Cha	ange	e of Name [] Other	
	Execution Date: March 5, 2003			
5.	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): 29,177,282			
	If this document is being filed together vapplication is:	with	a few application, the execution date of the	
	A. Patent Application No.(s))	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached	1?	[] Yes [X] No	

Bruce S. Londa
NORRIS McLAUGHLIN & MARCUS

NORRIS McLAUGHLIN & MARCUS 220 Est 42nd Street - 30th Floor New York, New York 10017

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

05/19/2003 TDIAZ1 00000182 141263 291772 01 FC:8021 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 014070 FRAME: 0008

	0 Denosit Account Number: 14-1263				
	[] Enclosed	[X] Authorized to be Charged to Deposit Account			
8.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>			
7.	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1				

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

10. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Bruce S. Londa
Name of Person Signing
Reg. No.: 33,531

Signature

Date Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ADDITIONAL FEE

Please charge any insufficiency of fees, or credit any excess, to our Deposit Account No. 14-1263.

220 East 42nd Street 30th Floor New York, New York 10017 (212) 808-0700

3

ASSIGNMENT

rventor(s)	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,						
ull names	Chi Sing Tsang						
	hereby sell, assign and transfer to						
Assignee Jame and Address	Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited CIDB Building Avarua, Rarotonga Cook Islands						
	(hereinafter called the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in and to any and al improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Paten entitled						
Title of nvention	Foam Generator						
	which application was						
Complete	a) executed by the undersigned on the day of, 20						
either a), (b) or (c)	b) filed on the						
	c) filed in the form of an International Application which designated the United States o	ρf					
	America under number on theday o	ρf					
	, 20						
	including any and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted therefor are and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Ind Property.						
	It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue an and all of said Letters Patents, when granted, to said Assignee.	ıy					
	Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and						

reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything

PATENT REEL: 014070 FRAME: 0010

	possible which said Assignee sl maintaining proper patent protectio	nall consider desirable for aiding in n.	n securing and
Date	Signed at Hong Kong		this
	5th day of March	2003.	
Inventor(s) full Signature(s)		INVENTOR(S): Lateral Cong Chi Sing Tsang	
Witnesses' full Signatures	WITNESSES: Raymond Wai Ming WONG	Amuag.	_
Signatures	Raymond Wai Ming WONG	Milming.	_

RECORDED: 05/19/2003

PATENT REEL: 014070 FRAME: 0011